
 

SOUTHWEST DISTRICT ATHLETIC BOARD 
Sectional & District Tournament Managers 

2025 Baseball 
 

Division I Manager Cell Phone E-Mail Address 
Division I Joe Roberts 419-566-1255 joroberts@vikingmail.org  

Division II Nathan Kopp 937-469-2531 nkopp@xeniaschools.org  

Division III Jonas Smith 937-313-6518 jonassmith@trotwood.k12.oh.us  

Division IV Dave Palmer  937-418-3265 Palmer-d@troy.k12.oh.us  

Division V Tom Nerl 513-509-3119 tnerl@mariemontschools.org  

Division VI Matt Macy 937-564-3114 Matt_macy@arcanum-butler.k12.oh.us  

Division VII Jon Payne 513-615-9778 Jon.payne@locklandschools.org  

DISTRICTS Phil Poggi 513-600-3078 SWDAB-sec@ohsaa.org  
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